
2023095 Gauteng East Daveyton Junior
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA131633
TSA131633

EP
EP

A1

[1] Uyamamela MAGIGABA

BYE

[1] Ungakum MAGIGABA

3

4

TSA121740

TSA121812

TSA121740

TSA121812
GC
GC

Jacques  STEMMET

Luke FRAZER

Jean STEMMET

Kade DU PLESSIS 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA112076
TSA112076

GC
GC

A3

Justin COETZEE

BYE

Jordan COETZEE

7

8
TSA131101
TSA131101

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Cole JOYCE
[2] Zachary JOYCE 

[1] MAGIGABA / MAGIGABA

FRAZER / DU PLESSIS

6-1, 6-0

COETZEE / COETZEE

[2] JOYCE  / JOYCE

4-6, 6-2, 10-5

[1] MAGIGABA / MAGIGABA

COETZEE / COETZEE

3-6, 6-4, 10-8

COETZEE / COETZEE
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